9/21/21, 9:18 AM

Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj
Result status of the candidates 2020-21

College Name : HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAINI, PRAYAGRAJ
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Roll No

1912492901003
1912492901014
1912492901015
2012492901008
2012492901010
2012492901011
2012492901013
2012492901016
2012492901020
2012492901001
2012492901002
2012492901003
2012492901017

Name

KM ANKITA MISHRA
PRAGATI SINGH
PRIYA TIWARI

KM JULI SHARMA

KM POOJA SINGH

KM PRITI SINGH

KM SHALINI TRIPATHI
PRAGATI DUBEY
SURBHI SHUKLA
AMIR HAMZA KHAN
ANKIT KUMAR YADAV
ATUL KUMAR
PRAJJAWAL

Father Name

OM PRAKASH MISHRA
VIBHUTI NARAIN SINGH
INDRAJEET TIWARI

SAROJ SHARMA

PREM SINGH

GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SACHIDANAND TRIPATHI
UMESH CHAND DUBEY
LALJI SHUKLA

MERAJ KHAN

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
ANIL KUMAR

BUDDHA VILAS

Mother Name
MANJU MISHRA
BINDU SINGH
SARLA TIWARI
RABANI DEVI
SEEMA SINGH
SUMAN SINGH
SARITA TRIPATHI
VIDOTTAMA DUBEY
GANGA DEVI
ZOHRA KHAN
LALATI DEVI
SAROJ DEVI
RENU DEVI

Max
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Obt
291
210
232
296
306
278
300
320
316
298
235
281
298

Result Status
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Total Student

Total Fail

Total Pass

Total INC

[Carry Over

UFM

Pass %

13

0

13

0

0

100.00%
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